Position

Sr Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Specialis

Exec Admin Asst-Hr

Human Resources Tech/Non-

Office Assistant

Human Resources Specialis

HR Analyst

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$90,268

$75,097

$64,448

$52,800

$47,928

$25,935

$20,757



