	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sr Human Resources Analyst		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$90,268
2.	Human Resources Specialis		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$75,097
3.	Exec Admin Asst-Hr		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$64,448
4.	Human Resources Tech/Non-		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$52,800
5.	Office Assistant		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$47,928
6.	Human Resources Specialis		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$25,935
7.	HR Analyst		Victor Valley Community College District	Human Resources	\$20,757